
Vrij rijden 2016-10-02
ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

2 October 2016
Result of Sessie 1
Minder Snel 1

Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hLaps
24 Rijder 24 2:29.946 6  1 96.037 

173 Rijder 173 2:32.826 3 2.880 2 2.880 94.225 

38 Rijder 38 2:36.005 3 3.179 3 6.059 92.305 

4 Rijder 4 2:37.294 3 1.289 4 7.348 91.554 

18 Rijder 18 2:37.605 3 0.311 5 7.659 91.374 

7 Rijder 7 2:40.745 3 3.140 6 10.799 89.584 

10 Rijder 10 2:48.246 2 7.501 7 18.300 85.592 

23 Rijder 23 2:50.762 5 2.516 8 20.816 84.335 

28 Rijder 28 2:53.672 5 2.910 9 23.726 82.915 

26 Rijder 26 2:56.286 2 2.614 10 26.340 81.695 

47 Rijder 47 2:58.558 3 2.272 11 28.612 80.654 

8 Rijder 8 3:00.560 2 2.002 12 30.614 79.753 

12 Rijder 12 3:03.833 2 3.273 13 33.887 78.333 

34 Rijder 34 3:10.124 2 6.291 14 40.178 75.744 

35 Rijder 35 3:12.595 2 2.471 15 42.649 74.774 

19 Rijder 19 3:13.738 3 1.143 16 43.792 74.334 

2 Rijder 2  17 0.002 

13 Rijder 13  18 0.002 

16 Rijder 16  19 0.002 

17 Rijder 17  20 0.002 

30 Rijder 30  21 0.002 

32 Rijder 32  22 0.002 

42 Rijder 42  23 0.002 

1 Rijder 1  24 0.001 

3 Rijder 3  25 0.001 

5 Rijder 5  26 0.001 

14 Rijder 14  27 0.001 

15 Rijder 15  28 0.001 

25 Rijder 25  29 0.001 

31 Rijder 31  30 0.001 

37 Rijder 37  31 0.001 

40 Rijder 40  32 0.001 

45 Rijder 45  33 0.001 

60 Rijder 60  34 0.001 

177 Rijder 177  35 0.001 

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:29.946  in lap  6  by  nbr. 24 : Rijder 24 ()

Results and Laptimes : raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Timeserv ice.nl
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